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SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24
6-4-2023
7-4-2023
13-4-2023
14-4-2023
15-4-2023
20-4-2023
22-4-2023
29-4-2023
2-5-2023
5-5-2023
20-5-2023

22-5-2023
27-5-2023

4-6-2023
21-6-2023
29-6-2023
10-7-2023
 to 
8-8-2023
9-8-2023

15-8-2023
30-8-2023
5-9-2023
7-9-2023
23-9-2023

2-10-2023
21-10-2023

23-10-2023
24-10-2023
28-10-2023
31-10-2023
1-11-2023
4-11-2023
10-11-2023 to 
14 -11-2023
18-11-2023
27-11-2023
25-12-2022

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday

Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
to
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday To
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Monday

School reopens For New Session

Akshar Aarambh Ceremony (LKG)

Student Council Selec�on 
Inves�ture Ceremony

Maintenance of Class Bulle�n 
Boards (Overall best Class will 
be Awarded during Annual 
Func�on Based on Class 
Discipline, Uniform, and 
Cleanliness etc. During whole Session)

LKG – UKG ( Red/ Blue) 
Colour Day

st nd1  – 2 Clay Models of living and 
non living things

rd th3  – 4 Story Telling
th th5  – 7 Solo Dance
th th8  -10 Mask Making

th th11 - 12  Thema�c collage making

Yoga Day Celebra�on

Summer Break ( Tenta�ve)

School Reopen A�er Summer Break 
(Tenta�ve)
Independence Day Celebra�on

Teacher's Day Celebra�on

LKG ( Self Introduc�on)
UKG ( Poem Recita�on)

st nd1  -2   Crea�ng Cup Tower
rd3  – Dress up Your self
th4  – Fancy Dress Compe��on 

(Our Helpers
th th5  -7   Model of different 

means of transport
th th8  -10  – Crea�ng a successful 

role play of any historical figure
th th11  -12 - Design a T-shirt 

( All about me)

thLKG to 4 Navratra Celebra�ons
th th5 -8  – Incredible India

th th10  -12 Mehendi Compe��on (A�er Recess)

th th9  -12 -Flameless cooking

Sports Meet

Good Friday
Baisakhi
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayan�
Himachal Day

ParshuramJayan�/ Id- Ul – Fitr

Budh Purnima

Maharana Partap Jayan�
Mahavir Jayan�

Sant Guru KabirJayan�

Id-Ulzuha/ Bakrid
RakshaBandhan

Janamashtami

Mahatma Gandhi Jayan� 

Maha Navami
Dussehra
Maharishi Valmiki Jayan�

Karwachauth

Diwali, Vishvkarama Day, 
Govardhan Puja, Bhai Dooj

Guru Nanak Birthday
Christmas Day/ 
Swami Sharadhanand Birthday

No. Date Day Activity Holiday
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