

DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A Co-Educational, English Medium, Senior Secondary Public School (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) UNA (H.P.) 174 303

SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24

Ap	April 2023		No.	Date	Day	Activity	Holiday	Oc	tobe	r			20	2023				
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	1	6-4-2023		School reopens For New Session		S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1	$\begin{bmatrix} 1\\2 \end{bmatrix}$	7-4-2023	Thursday Friday	School reopens for New Session	Good Friday	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	3	13-4-2023	Thursday		Baisakhi	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
0	10	11	12	13	14	15	4	14-4-2023	Friday		Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
10	47	40					5	15-4-2023	Saturday		Himachal Day							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	6	20-4-2023	Thursday	Akshar Aarambh Ceremony (LKG)	ParshuramJayanti/ Id- UI – Fitr	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	/	22-4-2023 29-4-2023	Saturday	Student Council Selection	Parshuranijayanu/ 10- 01 – Fiu	29	30	31				
30							0 9	29-4-2025	Saturday Tuesday	Investiture Ceremony								
					00)23	10	5-5-2023	Friday		Budh Purnima	No	vem	her			20	23
Ma	<u> </u>	т	W	Т	F	S	11	20-5-2023	Saturday	Maintenance of Class Bulletin		S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
S	M 1	2	3	1	F 5	5 6				Boards (Overall best Class will		-			1	2	3	4
	1	2	-	-	•	-				be Awarded during Annual		5	6	7	0	0	10	11
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				Function Based on Class		40	•	1	45	J 40		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				Discipline, Uniform, and Cleanliness etc. During whole Session)		12	13	14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	12	22-5-2023	Monday	seaminess etc. burning whole sessionly	Maharana Partap Jayanti	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31				13	27-5-2023	Saturday	LKG – UKG (Red/ Blue)	Mahavir Jayanti	26	27	28	29	30		
										Colour Day								
										$1^{st} - 2^{nd}$ Clay Models of living and								
Ju	ne				20)23				non living things 3 rd – 4 th Story Telling		De	cem	ber			20	23
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S				$5^{\text{th}} - 7^{\text{th}}$ Solo Dance		S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3				8 th -10 th Mask Making							1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				11 th - 12 th Thematic collage making		3	4	5	6	7	8	9
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		4-6-2023	Sunday		Sant Guru KabirJayanti	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		21-6-2023	Wednesday	Yoga Day Celebration		17	18	19	20	21	22	23
25	26	27	28	29	30		16. 17.	29-6-2023 10-7-2023	Saturday	Summer Breck (Tentetive)		24	25	26	27	28	29	30
							1/.	10-7-2023 to	Monday to	Summer Break (Tentative)		31						
								8-8-2023	Tuesday							<u> </u>		
Ju	ly				20)23	18.	9-8-2023	· · · ·	School Reopen After Summer Break		Jai	nuar	У			20	23
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S				(Tentative)		S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1	19	15-8-2023	Tuesday	Independence Day Celebration	Id-Ulzuha/ Bakrid RakshaBandhan	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	20. 21	30-8-2023 5-9-2023	Wednesday	Teacher's Day Celebration	naksiidDdiiQfidfi	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	21	7-9-2023	Tuesday Thursday		Janamashtami	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	23-9-2023	Saturday	LKG (Self Introduction)		22	23	24	25	26	27	28
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				UKG (Poem Recitation)		29	30	31				
30	31									1 st - 2 nd Creating Cup Tower		-~		-1				
30										3 rd – Dress up Your self								
Au	Igus	t			20)23				4 th – Fancy Dress Competition (Our Helpers		Fe	orua	ry			20	23
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				5 th -7 th Model of different		S		Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5				means of transport					1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				8 th -10 th – Creating a successful		5	6	7	8	9	10	11
13	1/	15	16	17	18	19				role play of any historical figure		12	13	14	15	16	17	18
20	21	22			25	26				11 th -12 th - Design a T-shirt		10	20	21		23		

20 27	2	21 28	22 29	23 30	24 31	25	26	<mark>24</mark> 25	2-10-2023 21-10-2023	<mark>Monday</mark> Saturday		ne) avratra Celebrations redible India	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	19 26	20 27	21 28	22	23	24	25
S S	ept N	em M	lber T	W	T	2(F	023 S	26 27 28	23-10-2023 24-10-2023 28-10-2023	Monday Tuesday Saturday			Maha Navami Dussehra Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	Ma S	a rch M	Т	W	T	F	9 <mark>23</mark> S
3 10 17 24	1 1 2	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	29 30 31 32 33 34 35	31-10-2023 1-11-2023 4-11-2023 10-11-2023 to 14-11-2023 18-11-2023 27-11-2023 25-12-2022	Tuesday Wednesday Friday Friday To Tuesday Saturday Monday Monday		hendi Competition (After Recess) neless cooking t	Karwachauth Diwali, Vishvkarama Day, Govardhan Puja, Bhai Dooj Guru Nanak Birthday Christmas Day/	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25
								Clas P.T. P.T. P.T. Pre	s 1 to 8 th -1 Last week of Jr -2 last week of At -3 2 nd Week of De Board for class 8 ^t		f Three hours) st) if January)	Class 9 th to 12 th 1 st Term - Last Week of August 2 nd Term- First week of December Pre Board 2 nd Week Of January Annual Exam Feb/ March (As per				100 100 100	ूरक BE ओदर			